
 

 

HOUSE CALENDAR 

2nd Legislative Day 

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 

House Convenes at 12:00 P.M. 

 

 

Tim Moore, Speaker 
 

 

CALENDAR 

 

None 

 

 
2021 Request and Filing Deadlines 

 
Drafts To Bill Drafting 

By 4:00 PM 

Filed in House 

By 3:00 PM 

  Bills recommended by 

  Study Commissions 

Wednesday, February 3  

 

Thursday, February 18 

 

  Bills recommended by 

  State Agencies  

Wednesday, February 10 

 

Thursday, February 25 

 

  Local Bills 

 

Wednesday, March 3 

 

Thursday, March 25 

 

  Public Bills & Resolutions 

  (Not Approps or Finance) 

Wednesday, March 24 

 

Tuesday, April 20 

 

  Public Bills   

  (Approps and Finance) 

Wednesday, March 31 

 

Tuesday, April 27 

 

 

Crossover Deadline: Thursday, May 13 

 
Bills eligible to be filed in 2021 with no deadlines 

 

(1) Redistricting bills for House, Senate, Congress, or local entities. 

(2) Ratification of amendments to the Constitution of the United States. 

(3) Resolutions pertaining to the internal affairs of the House or adjournment resolutions. 

(4) Bills introduced on the report of the House Committees on Appropriations, Finance, or Rules. 

 

 
 

 

James White 

Principal Clerk 


